                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
NSM-205G-1SFP
4G+1G Combo Port Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
CE FCC RoHS WEEEWide
Input Voltage
+12 ~ +48
Wide
Temperature

43.9
Front View Right Side View Top View Bottom ViewRear ViewLeft Side View
Ordering Information
NSM-205G-1SFP CR
Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4 10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports and 1
combo 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP port
Accessories
DR-120-48 48 V/2.5 A, 120 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
MDR-60-48 48 V/1.25 A, 60 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
DR-120-24 24 V/5 A, 120 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
SDR-240-24
24 V/10 A, 240 W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
with PFC Function
SFP-1G85M-SX Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module
SFP-1G13M-SX2 Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX20 Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LHX Single-mode 1310 nm, 40 km SFP module
SFP-1G15S-XD Single-mode 1550 nm, 60 km SFP module
Applications
2020.3